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Billing

# Shared Resp Partner
47885 MT PLEASANT, CITY OF
47885 MT PLEASANT, CITY OF
47885 MT PLEASANT, CITY OF
47885 MT PLEASANT, CITY OF
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Power Company

CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
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Signal # Signal Location

37011-01-010 US127BR (MISSION) @ PRESTON RD 577
37021-01-001 M20 (HIGH) @ S WASHINGTON ST SB 2099
37021-01-004 M20 (HIGH) @ S MAIN ST NB 2099
37021-01-006 M20 (HIGH) @ KINNEY ST 1230
37021-01-009 M20 (HIGH) @ WATSON ST 1606
37021-01-010 M20 (REMUS) @ BRADLEY ST 402
37022-01-004 M20 (PICKARD) @ BROWN ST,MEIJER'S DR 2062
37011-01-004 US127BR (MISSION) @ BELLOWS ST 504
37012-01-001 US127BR (MISSION) @ M20 (HIGH) (S JCT) 566
37012-01-002 US127BR,M20 (MISSION) @ BROADWAY 1071

37012-01-003 US127BR,M20 (MISSION) @ M20 (PICKARD) (N 420
37012-01-007 US127BR,M20 (MISSION) @ MICHIGAN 925
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EnergyCost
S 301.20
$ 1,095.66
$ 1,095.66
S 642.06
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$1,076.34
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SRP Amount Prds
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547.83
321.03
419.16
104.91
269.09
131.55
73.86
279.54
54.81
241.44

3,141.65
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TimeFrame

4/1/2013 - 9/30/2013
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